
K
C

V
M

 0
4/

24
 0

76
_4

	
A

d
ve

rt
is

e 
in

 V
al

uM
ai

l M
ag

az
in

e 
C

al
l (

81
6)

 2
83

-0
90

0

We Buy Devices!
• Cell Phones	 • Laptops
• Apple Products	 • Game Systems
• Cameras	 • Computers

FREE ESTIMATES:
LAPTOPSKC.COM

Shawnee

913-962-9193
6216 Nieman Road • Shawnee, KS 66203

BUY • SELL • REPAIR • RECYCLE

      www.Facebook.com/LaptopsKC

Shop Our
Great Selection

of Laptops!

SUPER GREAT DEAL!

10%
OFF

ANY PURCHASE OR REPAIR 
- MUST PRESENT COUPON -

Not valid with other offers.
Expires 05/26/24.

Not valid with other offers.
Expires 05/26/24.

$10
$5

BONUS CASH
WHEN YOU SELL A DEVICE 
FOR $100 OR MORE

BONUS CASH
WHEN YOU SELL A DEVICE 
FOR $50 OR MORE

- OR -

KC’s #1 Device Buyer

WE BUY  GOLD  &  SILVER !GOLD SILVER


